
5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS) all sets will
work 2-20-25
2025 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY: 02/20/25
5 AMT WILL BE 2ND SET OF THE DAY 5 AMT LTD NON WORKING FINALS  Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 10 • INTERMEDIATE: 8

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 I DANCING IN THE REYN LEE GANDY LEE GANDY

2 I PARADOX REY CHARLES ANN HEIMBACH ANN HEIMBACH

3 I,s MY SHE SHED ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

4 A,I TS REY OF HOPE RAFAEL ABATH RAFAEL ABATH

5 I HIGHLY REYTED CAT SARA D ALLSTADT SARA D ALLSTADT

6 A CR SWEET LIGHTS KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

7 A,I,g TIME FOR SOME SUGAR TUCKER HUSEMAN TUCKER HUSEMAN

8 I HOT NURSE TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

9 A THE FIRST REYN JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

10 A SMOKIN HASH SADLERS FARM LLC PHILIP SADLER

11 A,I,L SLY TALKIN GIL GALYEAN BRODY GALYEAN

12 A,L TAGS HOT STAR GRAHAM PARTNERSHIP - RUSSELL, JEANIE & RUFF RANDALL GRAHAM

13 A,S JUSTT FOR A SECOND GARY A BARKER GARY A BARKER

Set 2

14 I,g METELES ON ME WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DYLAN SINCLAIR

15 A SMOOTH TALKINKITTY REBEKAH RUSSO REBEKAH RUSSO

16 A,S SHO BOAT BARKER RANCH CH LLC GARY A BARKER

17 I SMOKIN HASH SADLERS FARM LLC PHILIP SADLER

18 L BET SHESA HELLION DOUGLAS JETT DOUGLAS JETT

19 A,S,G TWO STEP STEVE GERALD BRECKE GERALD BRECKE

20 I,c LIL MISSTEVIEOUS JOHN MARTIN JOHN MARTIN

21 A MY MONEY HONEY RACHEL FLOYD RACHEL FLOYD

22 I,s SMOOOOTH BILL W CARTER BILL CARTER

23 A,G SKEETISH WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR

24 I,s ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

25 OUT HORSE OUT OUT

26 A,S LENNY REY GARY A BARKER GARY A BARKER

Set 3

27 A SUPERSTITIONN TYE BACA TYE BACA

28 L HIGHLY REYTED CAT SARA D ALLSTADT SARA D ALLSTADT

29 L FS FINE LIL HASHTAG BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS SAWYER MCWILLIAMS

30 A,S MY SHE SHED ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN

31 A KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN
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32 I TWO SOCKS SHAKUR J-W BITTERROOT RANCH LLC JOANN M BIMAT

33 A BOON BLUE LENA JMR MARCUS VINICIUS FRANDI BUTOLO MARCUS VINICIUS FRANDI BUTOLO

34 L FLASHING MY ROYCE ANGIE HIGHLAND ANGIE HIGHLAND

35 I,s,g BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF BILL PAXTON BILL PAXTON

36 I,s SMOOTH GOTCHA RICHARD O ROTHWELL PRISCILLA ROTHWELL

37 A,S SMOOOOTH BILL W CARTER BILL W CARTER

38 L PRINCE CELENA BASADRE CELENA BASADRE

39 I TAGS HOT STAR GRAHAM PARTNERSHIP - RUSSELL, JEANIE & RUFF RANDALL GRAHAM

Set 4

40 A PARADOX REY CHARLES ANN HEIMBACH ANN HEIMBACH

41 I RED WHITE AND BLUE THE MOSSY OAK RANCH JESSECA CRAWFORD

42 A,S,G,C REY TO THE WEST BRYAN BARTON BRYAN BARTON

43 I PRINCE CELENA BASADRE CELENA BASADRE

44 I,s,g REYGULATORS MOUNT UP ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

45 A,S SMOOTH GOTCHA RICHARD O ROTHWELL PRISCILLA ROTHWELL

46 A LOVE STRUCK BABIE TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

47 A,S,G GAR PINK FLOYD MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER

48 A PS PICKLE POO JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

49 I REYHOT CHILI PEPPER MARK MAGNUSON MARK MAGNUSON

50 I CHECK KIT OUT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN

51 A,I FS FINE LIL HASHTAG BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS SAWYER MCWILLIAMS

52 I,g CDC ROBIN E SCHMIDT ROBIN E SCHMIDT

53 L TS REY OF HOPE RAFAEL ABATH RAFAEL ABATH

Set 5

54 I FLASHING MY ROYCE ANGIE HIGHLAND ANGIE HIGHLAND

55 A,S ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

56 I KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

57 L TAG U IT KYM WUNSCH BOB WUNSCH

58 A,S,G REYGULATORS MOUNT UP ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

59 I THE FIRST REYN JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

60 A REYHOT CHILI PEPPER MARK MAGNUSON MARK MAGNUSON

61 A DANCING IN THE REYN LEE GANDY LEE GANDY

62 A CHECK KIT OUT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN

63 A,C LIL MISSTEVIEOUS JOHN MARTIN JOHN MARTIN

64 A IMA MARE TOO JESSICA FLOYD JESSICA FLOYD
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65 L SMOKE N HOTT WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP EMILY REEDER

66 A,S,G BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF BILL PAXTON BILL PAXTON

66.1 I,g SKEETISH WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DYLAN SINCLAIR

67 A,G HASHING IT OUT COLETA ROSSON COLETA ROSSON

Set 6

68 A TWO SOCKS SHAKUR J-W BITTERROOT RANCH LLC JOANN M BIMAT

69 L RED WHITE AND BLUE THE MOSSY OAK RANCH JESSECA CRAWFORD

70 I,s,g TWO STEP STEVE GERALD BRECKE GERALD BRECKE

71 A,S,C METALLIC FIESTA PAINTED VALLEY RANCH LINDA WERNER

72 A,G METELES ON ME WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR

73 L,Ls,Lg GAR PINK FLOYD MARK R GARDINER EVA GARDINER

74 I MY MONEY HONEY RACHEL FLOYD RACHEL FLOYD

75 I PS PICKLE POO JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

76 A,G COVERED IN DOTS MICHAEL KEMNA MICHAEL KEMNA

77 I,L BOON BLUE LENA JMR MARCUS VINICIUS FRANDI BUTOLO MARCUS VINICIUS FRANDI BUTOLO

78 OUT HORSE OUT OUT

79 I,L GOTTA CRUSH KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE

80 A HOT NURSE TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

81 A,C FOXX E REBEL JESSICA FLOYD JESSICA FLOYD

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • S: SENIOR • G: GELDING • C: CHROME • I: INTERMEDIATE • s: Int. Senior • g: Int. Gelding • c: Int. Chrome • L:
LIMITED • Ls: Ltd. Senior • Lg: Ltd. Gelding • Lc: Ltd. Chrome
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